Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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witness
whisk

car
sandal
learn
onion
side plate
cut

diamond
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silicon

11 shepherd
12 communism
13 demonstrate
14 jellyfish

15 compose
16 mole

17 sorrow

18 intelligence
19 way

20 beehive

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

vehicle
cherry
discuss
hamburger
decadence
devil

hostel
follow
falcon
amphitheater
journal

port
battery

toe

fleet
happiness
principal
sabotage
cup

earring
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

necklace
textbook
spot
postcard
lizard
orphanage
resign
hurricane
ace

monkey
dilemma
candelabrum
pistol

era

lace
constellation
jam

jumper
connector

jaw

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

umbrella
jack
bush
time
pyramid
bait
moan
pillow
war
nutshell
oar
threaten
clean
man
nest
aurora
surfer
dog
sauce

law

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

noose
crossword
bug
confectionery
string

lily

nectarine
igloo

blow

chip

scallop
professor
tomato

mule

match
hamster

lens

wolf
helicopter

insect



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 canary
102 smell

103 linchpin
104 facade
105 medicine
106 wagon
107 alligator
108 champion
109 mango
110 parrot

111 hurry

112 barbecue
113 theatre
114 ear

115 monk

116 generosity
117 knot

118 piano

119 butter
120 fox

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

recycle
walrus
armchair
utensil
nun
blouse
engine
night

grit

beg
mortar
baby
town
speedometer
sea
platform
cap
entry
trophy

washing machine
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

computer
buy
peacock
review
prison
baguette
expression
case

gun
magnet
bath
beach
stamp
neck
parent
refugee
library
juggle
trampoline

industry

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Christmas
yield
wave

east
statue
implement
waffle
paper
glacial
grease
griller
elongation
shampoo
limpet
galley
fridge
laser
skein
lounger

saucepan

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

puzzle
country
horn
smuggler
veil

ignite

owl

king
evening
ordeal
melt

bear
cord
allergy
grate
ferret
bureaucracy
pelican
download

sleep
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201 ceiling
202 art

203 danger
204 valve

205 university
206 ego

207 military
208 student
209 sadness
210 window
211 plant

212 syrup
213 measure
214 pudding
215 peril

216 retrieve
217 homogenization
218 fossil

219 cinnamon

220 glass

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

tricycle
pigeon
mobile
fantasise
hose
midday
bee
dictatorship
mulch

ink

racket
champagne
apple
hypnosis
capable
ankle

help

hen

yoyo

wing
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

teacher
rejoice

tap
centimetre
expose
component
rhubarb
leek
cymbal
prickle
negligee
cheese
strength
delegate
casting
ice-cream
rapeseed
omniscience
orchestra

purse

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

pirate
funeral
anteater
anaconda
horoscope
jump

rain

chive

nut
telescope
tree
controller
raft

send
drawer
comb
manual
garlic
cheese cake

geography

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

scrap

hug

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

postpone

ghost
chat
merger
quarrel
panda
ignore
laurel
awaken
meet
disk
reform
radish
crew

cliff

business

braces

pitcher
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301 chair
302 hive

303 dawn
304 mackintosh
305 ranger
306 insult
307 noodle
308 hairstyle
309 glasses
310 viscibility
311 visitor
312 ellipse
313 freezer
314 boat

315 desktop
316 woman
317 bacteria
318 foot

319 dive

320 reprise

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

mop
fever

CD

sell

label
generator
dehydrate
tiger
screw
light
bucket
pork
praise
spirit
python
plaster
elm

trunk
apologize

diesel
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

nappy

ricotta
voice
needle
cocoon
inn
mare
howl
screen
earth
sheep
appeal
sphere
ubveil
semicircle
tea
hurdle
fur
tractor

heel

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

knit
velodrome
spaceship
pipe

cob
puppet
stomach
emu
cruiser
cougar
forest
alphabet
argument
bench
index
beaker
singer
lighthouse
wind power

squirrel

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

lotion
psalm
mirror
burr
aunt
worship
bitumen
missile
gauze
valley
distance
costume
lollipop
column
property
pledge
reluctance
visit
tower

twin
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401 portrait
402 plank

403 ask

404 pump

405 spur

406 stump

407 construct
408 document
409 suck

410 submarine
411 calendar
412 javelin
413 goalkeeper
414 Kkayak

415 award
416 vacation
417 hearing
418 emblem
419 smack

420 news
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Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min



