

Training 27 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 08db7b49

Recall time: 40 min

1 witness	21 vehicle	41 necklace	61 umbrella	81 noose
2 whisk	22 cherry	42 textbook	62 jack	82 crossword
3 car	23 discuss	43 spot	63 bush	83 bug
4 sandal	24 hamburger	44 postcard	64 time	84 confectionery
5 learn	25 decadence	45 lizard	65 pyramid	85 string
6 onion	26 devil	46 orphanage	66 bait	86 lily
7 side plate	27 hostel	47 resign	67 moan	87 nectarine
8 cut	28 follow	48 hurricane	68 pillow	88 igloo
9 diamond	29 falcon	49 ace	69 war	89 blow
10 silicon	30 amphitheater	50 monkey	70 nutshell	90 chip
11 shepherd	31 journal	51 dilemma	71 oar	91 scallop
12 communism	32 port	52 candelabrum	72 threaten	92 professor
13 demonstrate	33 battery	53 pistol	73 clean	93 tomato
14 jellyfish	34 toe	54 era	74 man	94 mule
15 compose	35 fleet	55 lace	75 nest	95 match
16 mole	36 happiness	56 constellation	76 aurora	96 hamster
17 sorrow	37 principal	57 jam	77 surfer	97 lens
18 intelligence	38 sabotage	58 jumper	78 dog	98 wolf
19 way	39 cup	59 connector	79 sauce	99 helicopter
20 beehive	40 earring	60 jaw	80 law	100 insect

Training 27 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

101	canary	121	recycle	141	computer	161	Christmas	181	puzzle
102	smell	122	walrus	142	buy	162	yield	182	country
103	linchpin	123	armchair	143	peacock	163	wave	183	horn
104	facade	124	utensil	144	review	164	east	184	smuggler
105	medicine	125	nun	145	prison	165	statue	185	veil
106	wagon	126	blouse	146	baguette	166	implement	186	ignite
107	alligator	127	engine	147	expression	167	waffle	187	owl
108	champion	128	night	148	case	168	paper	188	king
109	mango	129	grit	149	gun	169	glacial	189	evening
110	parrot	130	beg	150	magnet	170	grease	190	ordeal
111	hurry	131	mortar	151	bath	171	griller	191	melt
112	barbecue	132	baby	152	beach	172	elongation	192	bear
113	theatre	133	town	153	stamp	173	shampoo	193	cord
114	ear	134	speedometer	154	neck	174	limpet	194	allergy
115	monk	135	sea	155	parent	175	galley	195	grate
116	generosity	136	platform	156	refugee	176	fridge	196	ferret
117	knot	137	cap	157	library	177	laser	197	bureaucracy
118	piano	138	entry	158	juggle	178	skein	198	pelican
119	butter	139	trophy	159	trampoline	179	lounger	199	download
120	fox	140	washing machine	160	industry	180	saucepan	200	sleep

Training 27 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

201 ceiling	221 tricycle	241 teacher	261 pirate	281 scrap
202 art	222 pigeon	242 rejoice	262 funeral	282 hug
203 danger	223 mobile	243 tap	263 anteater	283 postpone
204 valve	224 fantasise	244 centimetre	264 anaconda	284 ghost
205 university	225 hose	245 expose	265 horoscope	285 chat
206 ego	226 midday	246 component	266 jump	286 merger
207 military	227 bee	247 rhubarb	267 rain	287 quarrel
208 student	228 dictatorship	248 leek	268 chive	288 panda
209 sadness	229 mulch	249 cymbal	269 nut	289 ignore
210 window	230 ink	250 prickle	270 telescope	290 laurel
211 plant	231 racket	251 negligee	271 tree	291 awaken
212 syrup	232 champagne	252 cheese	272 controller	292 meet
213 measure	233 apple	253 strength	273 raft	293 disk
214 pudding	234 hypnosis	254 delegate	274 send	294 reform
215 peril	235 capable	255 casting	275 drawer	295 radish
216 retrieve	236 ankle	256 ice-cream	276 comb	296 crew
217 homogenization	237 help	257 rapeseed	277 manual	297 cliff
218 fossil	238 hen	258 omniscience	278 garlic	298 business
219 cinnamon	239 yoyo	259 orchestra	279 cheese cake	299 braces
220 glass	240 wing	260 purse	280 geography	300 pitcher

Training 27 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

301 chair	321 mop	341 nappy	361 knit	381 lotion
302 hive	322 fever	342 ricotta	362 velodrome	382 psalm
303 dawn	323 CD	343 voice	363 spaceship	383 mirror
304 mackintosh	324 sell	344 needle	364 pipe	384 burr
305 ranger	325 label	345 cocoon	365 cob	385 aunt
306 insult	326 generator	346 inn	366 puppet	386 worship
307 noodle	327 dehydrate	347 mare	367 stomach	387 bitumen
308 hairstyle	328 tiger	348 howl	368 emu	388 missile
309 glasses	329 screw	349 screen	369 cruiser	389 gauze
310 viscosity	330 light	350 earth	370 cougar	390 valley
311 visitor	331 bucket	351 sheep	371 forest	391 distance
312 ellipse	332 pork	352 appeal	372 alphabet	392 costume
313 freezer	333 praise	353 sphere	373 argument	393 lollipop
314 boat	334 spirit	354 ubveil	374 bench	394 column
315 desktop	335 python	355 semicircle	375 index	395 property
316 woman	336 plaster	356 tea	376 beaker	396 pledge
317 bacteria	337 elm	357 hurdle	377 singer	397 reluctance
318 foot	338 trunk	358 fur	378 lighthouse	398 visit
319 dive	339 apologize	359 tractor	379 wind power	399 tower
320 reprise	340 diesel	360 heel	380 squirrel	400 twin

Training 27 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 08db7b49
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 portrait
- 402 plank
- 403 ask
- 404 pump
- 405 spur
- 406 stump
- 407 construct
- 408 document
- 409 suck
- 410 submarine
- 411 calendar
- 412 javelin
- 413 goalkeeper
- 414 kayak
- 415 award
- 416 vacation
- 417 hearing
- 418 emblem
- 419 smack
- 420 news